

General Inquiries
Trevor Lui
Director of Operations & Sustainability
905.678.5610
tlui@internationalcentre.com

October 17, 2013

The International Centre Appoints New Parking Management Company Carraway

The International Centre is pleased to announce the appointment of Carraway as the new exclusive provider of parking management effective December 9th, 2013. We are confident that Carraway and their team are committed to ensuring a smooth transition and we look forward to working with them for many years to come.

As we make this transition to Carraway, we would like to recognize and thank Sonnie Bernardi and the entire BRB team for their many years of service to our clients and to the Centre. Sonnie has only our best wishes as he moves on to pursue future interests and opportunities.

We would like to thank our clients for all their continued business and support as we work to conduct a seamless transition. A representative with The International Centre will be in contact shortly.

In the interim, if you have any questions, please contact your Sales Manager.

Thank you,

Michael Prescott, CEO
The International Centre

About the International Centre

The International Centre boasts over 40 years of success as the leading trade and consumer show venue in North America, and one of Canada's largest privately owned multi-purpose conference facilities. Located at 6900 Airport Road, offering complimentary parking for over 5,000 vehicles and surrounded by more than 10,000 hotel rooms, The International Centre is easily accessible from any point in the Greater Toronto Area. For more information visit www.internationalcentre.com.